



Mt. Calvary Christian School Calendar 
2025-2026    
Information regarding any changes will be sent home via email and put on classroom calendars.

Tuesday, August 26 – Playground meet up for the 3’s classes 9:00-10:30 (optional)

Wednesday, August 27 – Playground meet up for the 4’s classes 9:00-10:30 (optional)
				  Playground meet up for TK 10:30-12:00 (optional)

Thursday, August 28– Teacher Orientation at 8:30am-1:00pm all staff attends

Monday, September 1 – Happy Labor Day!

Tuesday, September 2 – Student Orientation for both 3-year-old classes 
9:00–10:15 a.m. 		(Participation optional but encouraged)

           Student Orientation for 4-year-old classes and TK classes	        			10:45a.m.–12:00 p.m. (Participation optional but encouraged)

Wednesday, September 3 – First full morning for all classes.  Stay & Play starts

Friday, September 5 – 1st session of Friday Enrichment class begins (7-weeks)

Friday, October 2 – 1st Session of Toddler Class (Oct. 2, 10, 17, 24, 31) 9:30-11:00

Monday, October 13 – Indigenous People Day- No School 

Friday October 24 – 2nd session of Friday Enrichment class begins (8-weeks)

Tuesday November 11 –Veteran’s Day observed -No School

Saturday November 15 – Parent’s Night Out #1

Wed, Thurs, & Fri, November 26, 27 & 28 - Thanksgiving Break-No School  

Tuesday, December 16- Christmas Chapel Service for 3’s classes at 9:15 a.m. Parents are invited to attend. Cookies and coffee for families after, children will return to class.

Wednesday, December 17 – Christmas Chapel Service for 4A, 4B and TK classes at 9:15 a.m. Parents are invited to attend. Cookies and coffee for families after, children will return to class.


Monday December 22nd thru Friday January 2nd school closed for Christmas Holiday
     				 *Have a Blessed Christmas Season
					Happy New Year!


Monday, January 5 - School reopens following Christmas break

Friday, January 9 - 3rd session of Friday Enrichment class begins (8-weeks)

Friday, January 16 – 2nd Session of Toddler Class (Jan. 16, 23, 30, Feb. 6, 13) 9:30-11:00

Monday, January 19 - Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No School

Saturday, February 7 – Parent’s Night Out #2

Monday, February 16 -February 20 – Winter Break 

Thursday, March 12 – Parent Teacher conferences. No School (Stay & Play offered 8:00-4:00)

Friday, March 13 – 4th session of Friday Enrichment class begins

Saturday March 14 – Pancake Breakfast/Auction

Friday, April 3 – Good Friday – No school 

Sunday, April 5– Easter Sunday

Friday April 10 - 3rd Session of Toddler Class (April 10, 17, May 1, 8, 15) 9:30-11:00

Monday, April 20-April 24 – Spring Break- No school

Monday, May 4th-Friday, May 8th -Teacher Appreciation Week

Friday, May 22 – Last Friday Enrichment class

Monday May 25 - Memorial Day No School

Tuesday, May 26 – Closing Chapel for 3C and 3B Classes. Students should arrive at 9:00 am. Chapel will begin at 9:15 am followed by a reception for parents outside. Students are invited to stay for a regular school day with dismissal at 11:45 am. Stay and Play available until 4pm.

Wednesday, May 27 – Closing Chapel/Graduation Certificate Ceremony for 4A, 4B, and TK. Students should arrive at 9:00 am. Chapel will begin at 9:15 am followed by a reception for parents outside. Students are invited to stay for a regular school day with dismissal at 11:45 am. Stay and Play available until 4pm.

Thursday, May 28 – Last regular day of school for all ages.

Friday, May 29 – Teacher workday, Cleaning and meetings

Monday June 1 - Thursday June 18 – 3 Weeks of Summer Fun offered to families that are interested.

HAVE A BLESSED SUMMER!	



